Dan Grading 2025

Year SA Nr
250101
250102
250103
250104
250105
250108
250201
250202
250203
250204
250205
250206
250207
250208
250209
250210
250301
250302
250303
250401
250402
250501
250502
250503
250504
250505
250506
250507
250508
250601
250602
250603
250604
250605
250701

Date

21/04/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
21/04/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
19/12/2024
21/04/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
01/07/2025
03/10/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025

Name & Surname

Dyln Morne Grove

Jeanré van Vuuren

Aryn Maré

Kemo Diakanyo

Devesh Chetty

Ongamo Bonkolo

Adryan Jean Husselmann
Dean Pereira

Ada Neumeyer

lan Faller

Vivian Byleveld

Yuvhan Govinder

Joe du Toit

Micah Mabugu

Avalongana Domingos
Dialongana Domingos

Karl le Roux

Bert Grobler

Thembelihle Klaas
LEANDRO JORGE

Sean Royds

ADALBERTO RODRIGUES
ORLANDO LUVUALO
GILIANO ANDRE

Encoch Lendoken Galvao
John Dann

Anton van Staden

Nico Willem von Stade
Varoch Lendoken Galvao
CARLOS MAQUIESSE
Michelle du Plessis

250603 Christopher J van Vuuren
250604 Terry Mafuku
Lourenco Germano Antonio
OTELDINO BAPTISTA BARROS

Grade
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Sandan
Sandan
Sandan
Yondan
Yondan
Yondan
Yondan
Yondan
Yondan
Godan
Godan
Godan
Godan
Rokudan
Rokudan
Rokudan
Rokudan
Rokudan
Nanadan

Country
Namibia
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
Namibia
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
Angola
Angola
RSA
RSA
RSA
Angola
RSA
Angola
Angola
Angola
Angola
RSA
RSA
RSA
Angola
Angola
RSA
RSA
RSA
Angola
Angola



