

Dan Grading 2025

Year SA Nr	Date	Name & Surname	Grade	Country
250101	21/04/2025	DylIn Morne Grove	Shodan	Namibia
250102	03/10/2025	Jeanré van Vuuren	Shodan	RSA
250103	03/10/2025	Aryn Maré	Shodan	RSA
250104	03/10/2025	Kemo Diakanyo	Shodan	RSA
250105	03/10/2025	Devesh Chetty	Shodan	RSA
250108	03/10/2025	Ongamo Bonkolo	Shodan	RSA
250201	21/04/2025	Adryan Jean Husselmann	Nidan	Namibia
250202	03/10/2025	Dean Pereira	Nidan	RSA
250203	03/10/2025	Ada Neumeyer	Nidan	RSA
250204	03/10/2025	Ian Faller	Nidan	RSA
250205	03/10/2025	Vivian Byleveld	Nidan	RSA
250206	03/10/2025	Yuvhan Govinder	Nidan	RSA
250207	03/10/2025	Joe du Toit	Nidan	RSA
250208	03/10/2025	Micah Mabugu	Nidan	RSA
250209	19/12/2024	Avalongana Domingos	Nidan	Angola
250210	21/04/2025	Dialongana Domingos	Nidan	Angola
250301	03/10/2025	Karl le Roux	Sandan	RSA
250302	03/10/2025	Bert Grobler	Sandan	RSA
250303	03/10/2025	Thembelihle Klaas	Sandan	RSA
250401	01/07/2025	LEANDRO JORGE	Yondan	Angola
250402	03/10/2025	Sean Royds	Yondan	RSA
250501	01/07/2025	ADALBERTO RODRIGUES	Yondan	Angola
250502	01/07/2025	ORLANDO LUVUALO	Yondan	Angola
250503	01/07/2025	GILIANO ANDRE	Yondan	Angola
250504	01/07/2025	Encoch Lendoken Galvao	Yondan	Angola
250505	03/10/2025	John Dann	Godan	RSA
250506	03/10/2025	Anton van Staden	Godan	RSA
250507	03/10/2025	Nico Willem von Stade	Godan	RSA
250508	01/07/2025	Varoch Lendoken Galvao	Godan	Angola
250601	01/07/2025	CARLOS MAQUIESSE	Rokudan	Angola
250602	03/10/2025	Michelle du Plessis	Rokudan	RSA
250603	03/10/2025	250603 Christopher J van Vuuren	Rokudan	RSA
250604	03/10/2025	250604 Terry Mafuku	Rokudan	RSA
250605	01/07/2025	Lourenco Germano Antonio	Rokudan	Angola
250701	01/07/2025	OTELDINO BAPTISTA BARROS	Nanadan	Angola